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22202431932 HOMERO VIANA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 25/08/2004 LI_EP 580,0 535,5 579,9 502,0 505,6 540,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432531 VALMIR CONRADO 26/06/1984 LI_PPI 520,0 593,9 586,4 577,7 669,7 591,4 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430666 LUÍS ALBERTO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 26/03/1966 LI_PPI 500,0 512,0 650,6 594,7 606,0 560,2 2020 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430364 NATHAN SILVA BARBOZA 06/03/2000 LI_PPI 580,0 485,2 469,0 487,8 423,9 491,9 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430868 GUILHERME DA SILVA ALVES 30/08/2004 LI_PPI 400,0 451,7 493,4 491,3 498,4 460,6 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430310 GIULLIA ASSUMPÇÃO VALADÃO DE OLIVEIRA 14/12/2001 AC 680,0 558,7 580,8 603,2 610,1 610,2 2020 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432029 SAMUEL DE PAIVA PINTO 07/07/2004 AC 560,0 548,1 609,4 594,4 674,8 596,2 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432531 VALMIR CONRADO 26/06/1984 AC 520,0 593,9 586,4 577,7 669,7 591,4 2021 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432477 VICTOR HUGO GOMES DE ANDRADE 20/09/1994 AC 600,0 541,3 599,3 540,3 572,6 570,9 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430666 LUÍS ALBERTO RIBEIRO DA SILVA 26/03/1966 AC 500,0 512,0 650,6 594,7 606,0 560,2 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431932 HOMERO VIANA DE OLIVEIRA JÚNIOR 25/08/2004 AC 580,0 535,5 579,9 502,0 505,6 540,5 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432220 PEDRO POGGI DE MENDONÇA PIZÂO 13/11/2002 AC 740,0 524,1 421,8 424,1 466,2 538,3 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430502 VICTOR HENRIQUE DA CRUZ NASCIMENTO 06/06/2000 AC 600,0 459,6 564,6 503,0 464,5 514,5 2019 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431299 THIAGO BATISTA DA SILVA 13/06/1986 AC 540,0 471,7 570,5 608,8 434,5 509,0 2020 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430364 NATHAN SILVA BARBOZA 06/03/2000 AC 580,0 485,2 469,0 487,8 423,9 491,9 2019 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430912 LETÍCIA DA SILVA FLORES DOS SANTOS 10/07/2004 AC 540,0 441,3 449,0 516,4 429,8 473,5 2019 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430868 GUILHERME DA SILVA ALVES 30/08/2004 AC 400,0 451,7 493,4 491,3 498,4 460,6 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431680 THIAGO FERNANDES DE MELO MORAES 16/12/1991 LB_PPI 460,0 445,7 422,6 400,3 454,2 440,4 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431599 VICTORIA MAXIMIANO FRANÇA 12/11/2005 LB_PCD 580,0 485,5 548,4 507,1 633,0 553,2 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432589 JHONE ALBUQUERQUE COSTA 21/05/2003 LB_EP 560,0 504,6 568,6 494,0 614,5 551,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432041 GABRIEL SILVA FAGUNDES 16/09/2005 LB_EP 440,0 470,0 506,7 482,0 662,2 527,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432580 DANIEL SCHMILOSKI E SOUSA 25/10/1981 LB_EP 600,0 511,5 543,6 476,2 518,8 525,8 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432618 RODRIGO DE QUEIROZ BARRETO 26/02/2004 LI_PPI 840,0 500,2 573,7 584,6 686,4 624,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431848 ALEXANDRE VIEIRA 10/10/1969 LI_PPI 580,0 558,0 644,0 595,3 612,6 594,4 2020 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432364 SARA EDUARDA CUSTODIO DA CONCEICAO 09/10/1999 LI_PPI 680,0 491,9 500,1 533,2 523,7 534,9 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432391 LEANDRO GABRIEL MACHADO SANTOS 26/06/2001 LI_PPI 420,0 454,2 493,6 483,6 535,1 482,3 2020 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432158 VICTOR HUGO PEREIRA 03/11/1999 LI_EP 520,0 577,0 641,0 642,0 695,0 621,0 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431789 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 24/11/1996 LI_EP 580,0 533,0 623,9 641,3 667,8 606,7 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430532 ROBSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 12/09/1996 LI_EP 480,0 506,6 605,8 539,9 721,3 583,1 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432291 AVANI CALIXTO SANTOS DE GOIS 03/10/1968 LI_EP 500,0 463,3 478,0 528,3 523,4 497,1 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432558 CARLOS LEONEL ZERAIK DE ALMEIDA 25/05/1982 AC 680,0 619,7 656,3 614,3 747,2 669,2 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432159 LARISSA MAYER DE ARAUJO 09/05/2005 AC 900,0 540,4 586,6 480,8 662,8 624,8 2022 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432618 RODRIGO DE QUEIROZ BARRETO 26/02/2004 AC 840,0 500,2 573,7 584,6 686,4 624,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432158 VICTOR HUGO PEREIRA 03/11/1999 AC 520,0 577,0 641,0 642,0 695,0 621,0 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431789 RAFAEL OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 24/11/1996 AC 580,0 533,0 623,9 641,3 667,8 606,7 2022 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430215 JENYFFER DOS ANJOS MEDEIROS 25/12/2001 AC 620,0 581,1 587,5 590,3 619,9 600,0 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430466 BRUNO MENDES DA SILVA 03/10/1996 AC 660,0 499,9 529,7 570,4 700,5 594,4 2022 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431848 ALEXANDRE VIEIRA 10/10/1969 AC 580,0 558,0 644,0 595,3 612,6 594,4 2020 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431300 JOAO VITOR DA SILVA SANTOS 24/03/2004 AC 580,0 459,2 574,0 529,5 753,4 587,0 2022 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430532 ROBSON OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 12/09/1996 AC 480,0 506,6 605,8 539,9 721,3 583,1 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431986 JAIRO BARBOSA SAYÃO CARUNCHO 29/05/1981 AC 520,0 505,8 520,2 548,8 664,5 561,4 2020 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431599 VICTORIA MAXIMIANO FRANÇA 12/11/2005 AC 580,0 485,5 548,4 507,1 633,0 553,2 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432589 JHONE ALBUQUERQUE COSTA 21/05/2003 AC 560,0 504,6 568,6 494,0 614,5 551,5 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430428 EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DA COSTA 27/08/1979 AC 480,0 485,2 571,6 570,6 592,4 539,6 2023 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431315 JONATAS DE AZEVEDO MATOS 21/03/2000 AC 520,0 493,0 521,0 548,0 595,0 537,9 2023 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432364 SARA EDUARDA CUSTODIO DA CONCEICAO 09/10/1999 AC 680,0 491,9 500,1 533,2 523,7 534,9 2019 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432041 GABRIEL SILVA FAGUNDES 16/09/2005 AC 440,0 470,0 506,7 482,0 662,2 527,6 2023 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432580 DANIEL SCHMILOSKI E SOUSA 25/10/1981 AC 600,0 511,5 543,6 476,2 518,8 525,8 2023 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430240 CLEYTON DA SILVA BELARMINO 24/08/1994 AC 560,0 465,2 614,5 534,2 506,9 521,8 2022 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432284 JOÃO MARCOS BASILIO SALES 07/01/2000 AC 600,0 528,7 560,4 568,3 410,6 515,3 2019 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432118 DENIR VALADARES DA SILVA 31/08/1970 AC 500,0 459,1 436,3 501,4 622,3 514,4 2022 21 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431124 LUCAS MESSIAS WALTER CANDIDO 03/06/2006 AC 520,0 474,4 544,2 550,4 497,6 508,4 2023 22 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432217 JENNEFER EVANGELISTA FERREIRA 15/12/2001 AC 560,0 478,0 428,9 520,6 532,5 504,4 2019 23 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431614 ANA JÚLIA MARTINS DE LUCENA 27/03/2004 AC 540,0 504,4 500,7 404,0 524,8 500,4 2021 24 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432291 AVANI CALIXTO SANTOS DE GOIS 03/10/1968 AC 500,0 463,3 478,0 528,3 523,4 497,1 2022 25 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432391 LEANDRO GABRIEL MACHADO SANTOS 26/06/2001 AC 420,0 454,2 493,6 483,6 535,1 482,3 2020 26 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430335 LUCAS BOM PORTES DE SOUZA 28/08/1999 AC 540,0 412,4 460,5 526,5 495,0 477,4 2019 27 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432022 DAVID WESLEY GOMES LEMES 14/06/1988 AC 460,0 414,7 494,9 505,5 499,3 469,8 2021 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431680 THIAGO FERNANDES DE MELO MORAES 16/12/1991 AC 460,0 445,7 422,6 400,3 454,2 440,4 2021 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202431096 OTÁVIO BITTENCOURT DAMASCENO 16/05/1985 LB_PPI 520,0 574,3 577,5 553,2 591,1 563,8 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432657 CAROLINA MESSIAS JACINTO  24/07/1994 LB_PPI 620,0 456,2 561,1 592,0 523,3 558,0 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431860 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE JESUS 30/07/2000 LB_PPI 560,0 480,5 535,7 509,0 473,0 514,7 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430465 LARISSA BRASIL ROSA 11/08/1998 LB_PPI 760,0 415,2 449,0 492,2 459,9 502,5 2021 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432151 JOÃO GABRIEL PORCIÚNCULA MACHADO 23/02/2003 LB_PPI 500,0 435,6 535,1 510,2 467,4 499,1 2021 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431901 RAYANE DRUMMOND DA CRUZ DOS SANTOS 26/10/2001 LB_PPI 560,0 445,3 484,2 482,7 424,4 480,5 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431843 DANIEL FERREIRA DE MOURA 06/05/1999 LB_PPI 440,0 474,9 516,2 474,5 462,2 479,8 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430638 CÁSSIA LEAL BALBINO 25/07/2002 LB_PPI 560,0 439,8 461,9 507,5 405,2 477,7 2020 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431769 TIAGO FERNANDES LOPES 06/04/1995 LB_PPI 660,0 404,0 475,0 420,0 430,0 469,1 2019 9 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202431693 MARCELO MARTINS DE PAIVA 04/06/1992 LB_EP 580,0 533,8 567,0 550,0 582,5 561,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430472 JULIANA MAIA SERAFIM NASCIMENTO 21/08/2003 LB_EP 440,0 552,6 547,4 553,4 459,3 521,9 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430393 MYLLENA QUEIROZ FERREIRA 04/03/1998 LB_EP 520,0 505,8 471,8 550,6 537,4 515,4 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431360 FERNANDO SILVA OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE JÚNIOR 19/02/1992 LI_PPI 520,0 507,1 612,9 574,0 565,8 566,7 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432551 IVANILDO JOSÉ DA SILVA JÚNIOR 21/08/1999 LI_PPI 600,0 559,5 601,0 528,0 455,1 553,2 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430459 SAMUEL DE SOUZA GOMES 14/06/1998 LI_PPI 600,0 514,5 532,9 523,8 612,6 548,6 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431444 PAMELLA DOS REIS SOARES 10/04/2004 LI_PPI 720,0 415,6 482,1 525,0 587,4 533,9 2022 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431416 BEATRIZ DOS REIS SOARES 20/10/1997 LI_PPI 620,0 426,8 520,5 534,4 486,1 520,4 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432161 FERNANDO ANTONIO ALMEIDA FERREIRA 04/03/1972 LI_PPI 520,0 533,7 447,2 559,2 417,5 497,7 2019 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431332 ALINE DA SILVA DE AZEVEDO 10/09/1985 LI_PPI 480,0 485,1 515,5 485,5 414,6 483,1 2021 7 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432096 JOSÉ RICARDO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA 12/02/1970 LI_PPI 460,0 486,3 468,8 460,3 457,4 466,0 2019 8 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202432166 CINDY MACHADO DA FONSECA 12/01/2003 LI_EP 660,0 457,8 560,6 502,0 634,2 553,9 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431727 LORRANE VICTOR DA COSTA 03/10/2002 LI_EP 860,0 439,8 494,1 528,4 415,7 537,2 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432648 TALIA RÊGO DOS SANTOS 02/09/1998 LI_EP 600,0 526,9 487,3 583,2 434,8 529,0 2020 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432050 CAROLINA MARTINS DE AZEVEDO 20/08/1999 LI_EP 640,0 437,8 531,6 529,1 421,3 517,2 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430954 EDUARDA LINDA CORDEIRO MANAHU 03/10/2005 LI_EP 560,0 480,0 514,9 534,5 405,3 506,3 2023 5 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

NILÓPOLIS - PRODUÇÃO CULTURAL (B)
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22202432224 MARCIA ALMEIDA PERARO 23/02/1974 AC 680,0 564,7 639,1 659,4 614,4 636,6 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431021 GUILHERME SANTOS CLEMENTE QUINELATO 30/05/2003 AC 880,0 561,5 609,4 570,4 651,7 636,1 2020 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432408 ALYNE PEREIRA BITTENCOURT 07/05/1992 AC 840,0 452,9 646,6 627,0 572,5 630,4 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431863 DANIELLA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA 24/02/1998 AC 860,0 583,5 570,7 570,7 670,4 628,1 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430591 JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA SOBRINHO 02/05/2005 AC 700,0 499,8 590,7 603,3 608,7 599,5 2022 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431691 REBECA OLIVEIRA SOARES 14/10/2003 AC 760,0 526,3 628,0 591,3 465,1 598,6 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431750 ANA CARLA DOS SANTOS ANUNCIAÇÃO FERREIRA 25/05/1996 AC 680,0 429,8 595,8 599,4 628,6 589,8 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430701 JOÃO PEDRO FERREIRA COSTA 17/09/2003 AC 460,0 588,0 600,0 593,0 694,0 589,7 2022 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432537 JHONATAN MARLEY SOARES DE SOUXA 11/04/2000 AC 640,0 591,6 596,3 566,4 561,9 588,4 2023 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432290 INGRID VICTÓRIA PAZ FIGUEIREDO 17/08/1997 AC 580,0 501,3 617,6 591,7 564,3 580,6 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431788 MARINA WOOLLEY DE MAGALHÃES 31/01/2003 AC 580,0 547,1 522,4 621,1 623,3 576,8 2022 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430290 ANNA CAROLINA IZIDRO CANDIDO 16/01/2004 AC 800,0 491,3 540,4 550,9 521,0 570,7 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431912 JOÃO CARLOS DE LIMA 22/05/1964 AC 540,0 495,8 608,2 564,5 612,4 570,5 2022 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431360 FERNANDO SILVA OLIVEIRA DE ANDRADE JÚNIOR 19/02/1992 AC 520,0 507,1 612,9 574,0 565,8 566,7 2019 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430467 EMERSON BRYAN FRAGA DE OLIVEIRA 12/05/2003 AC 500,0 516,6 595,0 568,0 622,9 566,5 2022 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431096 OTÁVIO BITTENCOURT DAMASCENO 16/05/1985 AC 520,0 574,3 577,5 553,2 591,1 563,8 2023 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430323 LAURA BEATRIZ SANTANA DA ENCARNAÇÃO 20/09/2006 AC 780,0 459,0 532,2 554,0 528,5 562,8 2022 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431693 MARCELO MARTINS DE PAIVA 04/06/1992 AC 580,0 533,8 567,0 550,0 582,5 561,5 2023 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432657 CAROLINA MESSIAS JACINTO  24/07/1994 AC 620,0 456,2 561,1 592,0 523,3 558,0 2019 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432559 BRUNO LUIZ DA SILVA NASCIMENTO 10/03/1983 AC 640,0 447,0 589,7 592,6 451,6 557,6 2019 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432409 JESSICA ALVES SOARES SANTOS 10/01/1997 AC 600,0 555,0 536,7 575,5 519,7 557,0 2020 21 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431013 ROGER MACIEL DA SILVA 02/07/2002 AC 560,0 556,5 529,8 555,4 612,3 557,0 2023 22 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432166 CINDY MACHADO DA FONSECA 12/01/2003 AC 660,0 457,8 560,6 502,0 634,2 553,9 2021 23 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432551 IVANILDO JOSÉ DA SILVA JÚNIOR 21/08/1999 AC 600,0 559,5 601,0 528,0 455,1 553,2 2019 24 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430278 VICTORIA HORTENCIA DA SILVA 30/06/2005 AC 720,0 484,5 518,1 590,4 424,9 549,5 2022 25 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430459 SAMUEL DE SOUZA GOMES 14/06/1998 AC 600,0 514,5 532,9 523,8 612,6 548,6 2023 26 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432113 ROBERTA CONSULMAGNOS DE MORAES RAMOS 20/11/2002 AC 480,0 482,6 574,1 543,6 639,3 548,2 2020 27 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432352 ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 28/12/1994 AC 660,0 487,5 628,9 464,4 498,0 547,4 2021 28 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430872 MARISTELA DA SILVA OZÓRIO 16/06/1962 AC 620,0 510,8 566,0 503,1 556,9 546,6 2023 29 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430585 EWERTON DA SILVA ANTUNES 09/10/1991 AC 460,0 489,4 611,4 526,6 576,3 543,1 2021 30 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431776 MARCELO JUNIOR SANTOS REIS 01/01/2003 AC 780,0 539,7 490,1 514,5 465,1 542,0 2023 31 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430767 ROSALIA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA CABRAL 16/08/2001 AC 680,0 482,1 489,8 534,9 564,0 539,4 2019 32 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431727 LORRANE VICTOR DA COSTA 03/10/2002 AC 860,0 439,8 494,1 528,4 415,7 537,2 2023 33 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431444 PAMELLA DOS REIS SOARES 10/04/2004 AC 720,0 415,6 482,1 525,0 587,4 533,9 2022 34 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430229 LUANY FERNANDES DE LIMA 11/09/2004 AC 560,0 439,3 549,6 550,2 512,7 530,2 2023 35 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432648 TALIA RÊGO DOS SANTOS 02/09/1998 AC 600,0 526,9 487,3 583,2 434,8 529,0 2020 36 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430472 JULIANA MAIA SERAFIM NASCIMENTO 21/08/2003 AC 440,0 552,6 547,4 553,4 459,3 521,9 2023 37 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431416 BEATRIZ DOS REIS SOARES 20/10/1997 AC 620,0 426,8 520,5 534,4 486,1 520,4 2020 38 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432048 ARTHUR DOS SANTOS SOUZA DE SOUSA JUNIOR 09/06/2004 AC 680,0 450,2 513,6 481,0 513,0 518,9 2023 39 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432050 CAROLINA MARTINS DE AZEVEDO 20/08/1999 AC 640,0 437,8 531,6 529,1 421,3 517,2 2023 40 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430393 MYLLENA QUEIROZ FERREIRA 04/03/1998 AC 520,0 505,8 471,8 550,6 537,4 515,4 2023 41 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431860 JENNIFER DA SILVA DE JESUS 30/07/2000 AC 560,0 480,5 535,7 509,0 473,0 514,7 2019 42 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430954 EDUARDA LINDA CORDEIRO MANAHU 03/10/2005 AC 560,0 480,0 514,9 534,5 405,3 506,3 2023 43 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430465 LARISSA BRASIL ROSA 11/08/1998 AC 760,0 415,2 449,0 492,2 459,9 502,5 2021 44 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO



22202432151 JOÃO GABRIEL PORCIÚNCULA MACHADO 23/02/2003 AC 500,0 435,6 535,1 510,2 467,4 499,1 2021 45 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432161 FERNANDO ANTONIO ALMEIDA FERREIRA 04/03/1972 AC 520,0 533,7 447,2 559,2 417,5 497,7 2019 46 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431859 ELAINE DE AGUIAR PEREIRA DE FREITAS 07/04/1979 AC 840,0 523,9 418,8 431,6 410,6 496,5 2023 47 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432188 CAMILLA NEPOMUCENO MOREIRA DA SILVA 24/04/2006 AC 760,0 502,5 414,5 432,5 474,0 490,1 2023 48 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431332 ALINE DA SILVA DE AZEVEDO 10/09/1985 AC 480,0 485,1 515,5 485,5 414,6 483,1 2021 49 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431901 RAYANE DRUMMOND DA CRUZ DOS SANTOS 26/10/2001 AC 560,0 445,3 484,2 482,7 424,4 480,5 2023 50 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431843 DANIEL FERREIRA DE MOURA 06/05/1999 AC 440,0 474,9 516,2 474,5 462,2 479,8 2019 51 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202430638 CÁSSIA LEAL BALBINO 25/07/2002 AC 560,0 439,8 461,9 507,5 405,2 477,7 2020 52 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202431769 TIAGO FERNANDES LOPES 06/04/1995 AC 660,0 404,0 475,0 420,0 430,0 469,1 2019 53 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO

22202432096 JOSÉ RICARDO FRANCISCO DE SOUZA 12/02/1970 AC 460,0 486,3 468,8 460,3 457,4 466,0 2019 54 AGUARDANDO RECLASSIFICAÇÃO
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22202431779 ESTHER DE MENDONÇA MATHIAS DA ROCHA 17/10/2002 LB_PPI 800,0 497,3 410,1 563,4 453,8 525,1 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432411 NATHALIA DA SILVA GUIMARAES 07/03/1988 LB_PPI 460,0 496,8 512,2 524,3 545,4 511,6 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431692 THAINÁ SILVA DOS SANTOS 07/07/2005 LB_PPI 480,0 455,4 530,4 519,9 517,3 496,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431100 SIMONE SOUZA DOS SANTOS DIAS 21/05/1981 LB_PCD 600,0 520,0 467,0 546,0 498,0 521,3 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430321 JOÃO LUCAS SANTOS COSTA 27/02/2004 LI_PPI 860,0 481,5 569,5 588,3 583,1 592,4 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430795 HERICA DIAS FERREIRA 29/03/1999 LI_PPI 780,0 431,1 445,9 562,7 619,2 555,6 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432070 THAMIRES SERPA GABRIEL 18/07/1996 LI_PPI 440,0 530,4 578,0 552,6 530,4 527,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432104 KAUÃ ROQUE MONTEIRO 25/11/2005 LI_PPI 480,0 447,9 414,3 514,1 502,4 472,7 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202431407 JULIA GOMES DE JESUS 17/12/2003 LI_EP 680,0 455,6 586,2 568,6 684,0 587,7 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430536 JOÃO CARLOS MOREIRA ANDRÉ CAVALCANTE 09/02/2006 LI_EP 580,0 537,6 438,5 521,8 562,0 534,2 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431735 JEFERSON DA SILVA COUTINHO 06/02/1985 LI_EP 460,0 539,6 510,9 539,2 443,5 496,6 2019 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

NILÓPOLIS - QUÍMICA (B)
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22202430324 RACHEL PORTO DE OLIVEIRA 18/10/2003 AC 860,0 554,9 496,6 579,0 654,9 622,2 2021 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430775 THAYANE CANAVESES ALBUQUERQUE 13/10/1998 AC 540,0 576,9 597,9 584,3 728,6 619,0 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430321 JOÃO LUCAS SANTOS COSTA 27/02/2004 AC 860,0 481,5 569,5 588,3 583,1 592,4 2021 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430295 GEOVANA DA CUNHA FAUSTINO 21/08/2006 AC 900,0 551,0 572,4 486,5 535,6 590,3 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431490 ALICIA BARBOSA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE 30/12/2000 AC 880,0 550,9 466,3 554,0 561,3 589,2 2020 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431407 JULIA GOMES DE JESUS 17/12/2003 AC 680,0 455,6 586,2 568,6 684,0 587,7 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432196 SAMUEL SOARES DA CRUZ MAGALHAES 11/05/1992 AC 600,0 563,1 563,7 557,0 619,5 583,7 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431910 RAFAEL DA SOLEDADE DA SILVA 06/04/2005 AC 660,0 553,0 595,6 567,7 572,8 582,1 2022 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432117 LORENA BLANCO NUNES 12/07/2005 AC 640,0 600,4 534,7 544,1 568,3 579,5 2023 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430730 GABRIELA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 17/11/2005 AC 720,0 538,7 582,4 596,5 461,6 557,1 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430795 HERICA DIAS FERREIRA 29/03/1999 AC 780,0 431,1 445,9 562,7 619,2 555,6 2019 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430232 ANA BEATRIZ SOUZA SILVA 20/06/2006 AC 560,0 540,3 546,7 520,9 556,2 545,8 2023 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431207 INGRID QUINTINO DOS SANTOS 17/01/2006 AC 440,0 520,7 557,2 529,8 602,3 539,0 2023 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430536 JOÃO CARLOS MOREIRA ANDRÉ CAVALCANTE 09/02/2006 AC 580,0 537,6 438,5 521,8 562,0 534,2 2023 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432070 THAMIRES SERPA GABRIEL 18/07/1996 AC 440,0 530,4 578,0 552,6 530,4 527,5 2023 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431779 ESTHER DE MENDONÇA MATHIAS DA ROCHA 17/10/2002 AC 800,0 497,3 410,1 563,4 453,8 525,1 2021 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431100 SIMONE SOUZA DOS SANTOS DIAS 21/05/1981 AC 600,0 520,0 467,0 546,0 498,0 521,3 2019 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432411 NATHALIA DA SILVA GUIMARAES 07/03/1988 AC 460,0 496,8 512,2 524,3 545,4 511,6 2023 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430763 THAISSA VIANA NUNES 02/09/2003 AC 660,0 483,4 450,0 542,3 452,4 503,4 2021 19 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432289 MANOELA BOTELHO SANTOS 25/07/1994 AC 520,0 488,1 490,6 572,2 478,6 502,3 2022 20 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431735 JEFERSON DA SILVA COUTINHO 06/02/1985 AC 460,0 539,6 510,9 539,2 443,5 496,6 2019 21 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431692 THAINÁ SILVA DOS SANTOS 07/07/2005 AC 480,0 455,4 530,4 519,9 517,3 496,5 2023 22 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431664 CHARLENE VITÓRIA FREIRE DE OLIVEIRA 27/01/2002 AC 660,0 476,9 485,0 501,8 426,7 493,4 2022 23 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432104 KAUÃ ROQUE MONTEIRO 25/11/2005 AC 480,0 447,9 414,3 514,1 502,4 472,7 2023 24 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430553 AYSHA OKEREKE SANTOS VIANNA 06/09/2002 LB_PPI 540,0 526,2 596,4 592,1 436,5 536,2 2022 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202430544 JORGE LUIZ DE CARVALHO ABREU JUNIOR 08/03/2006 LB_EP 400,0 447,7 523,7 472,9 418,3 451,7 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432067 AFONSO CESAR DA SILVA SOUZA 28/11/2002 LI_PPI 720,0 579,6 616,3 595,9 655,6 624,5 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430425 MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO 31/10/2000 LI_PPI 680,0 539,2 608,0 567,5 707,7 606,9 2019 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430279 AILTON DE SOUZA DE ABREU 24/02/2005 LI_PPI 600,0 579,6 558,0 533,6 445,0 549,3 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430812 VANESSA DE SOUZA BARBOSA 23/09/1997 LI_PPI 540,0 492,8 555,6 534,7 578,5 532,4 2023 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432330 MATEUS DOS SANTOS LIMA 10/05/2001 LI_EP 600,0 443,2 510,3 531,3 476,6 500,8 2019 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431916 ESTHER MOREIRA DE AGUIAR 08/08/1997 LI_EP 400,0 438,0 497,6 505,2 608,1 481,2 2021 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)
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22202432663 HELLEN CAMPOS GONÇALVES 16/06/2003 AC 840,0 580,9 624,6 629,0 694,8 658,4 2023 1 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432075 HECTOR TAVARES BELCHIOR CASANOVA 28/10/1996 AC 620,0 699,5 605,0 569,4 677,1 645,1 2023 2 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432067 AFONSO CESAR DA SILVA SOUZA 28/11/2002 AC 720,0 579,6 616,3 595,9 655,6 624,5 2023 3 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430425 MARCOS VINICIUS BARBOSA DO NASCIMENTO 31/10/2000 AC 680,0 539,2 608,0 567,5 707,7 606,9 2019 4 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432223 TÁSSIO TRINDADE MAZALA 15/09/1994 AC 620,0 570,1 529,7 558,2 644,3 582,1 2019 5 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430279 AILTON DE SOUZA DE ABREU 24/02/2005 AC 600,0 579,6 558,0 533,6 445,0 549,3 2023 6 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432643 PRISCILA ANDRADE DOS SANTOS BARRETO 05/10/1981 AC 580,0 532,2 565,4 531,9 546,4 548,0 2019 7 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431682 VIVIANE REIGADAS GOMES MATHEUS 23/03/1999 AC 640,0 455,0 566,6 562,3 590,5 544,9 2021 8 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430553 AYSHA OKEREKE SANTOS VIANNA 06/09/2002 AC 540,0 526,2 596,4 592,1 436,5 536,2 2022 9 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431370 BRUNO MONNERAT MOREGULA DE ASSIS 06/12/2004 AC 520,0 481,4 575,2 598,1 553,2 534,9 2023 10 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430812 VANESSA DE SOUZA BARBOSA 23/09/1997 AC 540,0 492,8 555,6 534,7 578,5 532,4 2023 11 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430982 EDUARDA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DA CONCEIÇÃO 09/09/1996 AC 640,0 518,1 442,9 533,6 513,5 527,7 2021 12 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430526 JONATHAN CORREA VIEIRA RODRIGUES 01/06/1997 AC 560,0 467,8 474,4 552,4 630,3 525,5 2019 13 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431392 WALLACE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 27/03/2003 AC 940,0 420,9 401,8 493,0 462,8 523,2 2020 14 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430884 MICAELA SANTANA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 02/06/2004 AC 600,0 484,3 552,5 527,3 447,4 516,0 2021 15 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202432330 MATEUS DOS SANTOS LIMA 10/05/2001 AC 600,0 443,2 510,3 531,3 476,6 500,8 2019 16 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202431916 ESTHER MOREIRA DE AGUIAR 08/08/1997 AC 400,0 438,0 497,6 505,2 608,1 481,2 2021 17 CLASSIFICADO (A)

22202430544 JORGE LUIZ DE CARVALHO ABREU JUNIOR 08/03/2006 AC 400,0 447,7 523,7 472,9 418,3 451,7 2023 18 CLASSIFICADO (A)

NILÓPOLIS - QUÍMICA (L)


